
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

SPRINT INTO SPRING 5K
Mansfield NJ April 16 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                  
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   758 Joel Steele         M    37 COLUMBUS     NJ   19:40  6:20   MALE WINNER      1/34   M 
    2   244 Kevin Greer         M    30 GIBBSBORO    NJ   19:58  6:26    2ND MALE        2/34   M 
    3   706 Andrew Kearns       M    42 COLUMBUS     NJ   20:13  6:31    3RD MALE        3/34   M 
    4   237 Mark Dileo          M    50 COLUMBUS     NJ   20:17  6:32   1/2    M50-59    4/34   M 
    5   735 Mary Quinto         F    45 COLUMBUS     NJ   22:27  7:14   FEMALE WINNER    1/48   F 

    
    6   767 Jennifer Martino    F    31 BORDENTOWN   NJ   23:30  7:34    2ND FEMALE      2/48   F 
    7   704 Sultan Kabaha       M    14 COLUMBUS     NJ   23:31  7:34   1/13   M14&UND   5/34   M 
    8   197 Brian Appelget      M    38 COLUMBUS     NJ   23:39  7:37   1/6    M30-39    6/34   M 
    9   710 Emerson Kekesi      M     9 COLUMBUS     NJ   24:01  7:44   2/13   M14&UND   7/34   M 
   10   764 Danielle Fudala     F    34 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:09  7:47    3RD FEMALE      3/48   F 

   
   11   763 Chase Zola          M    10 COLUMBUS     NJ   24:26  7:52   3/13   M14&UND   8/34   M 
   12   239 Fernando Gisone     M    54 PALMYRA      NJ   24:26  7:52   2/2    M50-59    9/34   M 
   13   769 Suzanne Scelza      F    52 JOBSTOWN     NJ   24:32  7:54   1/2    F50-59    4/48   F 
   14   754 Doug Timms          M    41 BURLINGTON   NJ   25:08  8:06   1/8    M40-49   10/34   M 
   15   708 Will Kearns         M     8 COLUMBUS     NJ   25:20  8:10   4/13   M14&UND  11/34   M 

   
   16   724 Mooim Pak-Holgado   F    48 CLIFFSIDE PA NJ   25:35  8:14   1/16   F40-49    5/48   F 
   17   762 Margaret Zola       F    46 COLUMBUS     NJ   25:49  8:19   2/16   F40-49    6/48   F 
   18   238 Renae Gallone Borgs F    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:11  8:26   1/12   F30-39    7/48   F 
   19   734 Nicholas Popovich   M    29 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   26:22  8:30   1/1    M20-29   12/34   M 
   20   768 Angela Haddock      F    38 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:25  8:30   2/12   F30-39    8/48   F 

   
   21   714 Maureen Majeski     F    42 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:30  8:32   3/16   F40-49    9/48   F 
   22   742 Nicole Skwarek      F    36 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:56  8:41   3/12   F30-39   10/48   F 
   23   732 Michael Pompei      M     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   27:13  8:46   5/13   M14&UND  13/34   M 
   24   729 Jack Pieloch        M     9 COLUMBUS     NJ   27:36  8:53   6/13   M14&UND  14/34   M 
   25   245 Kimberly Greer      F    29 GIBBSBORO    NJ   27:39  8:54   1/1    F20-29   11/48   F 

   
   26   220 Amanda Byard        F    43 COLUMBUS     NJ   27:45  8:56   4/16   F40-49   12/48   F 
   27   717 Michael McLaughlin  M    44 CHESTERFIELD NJ   28:35  9:12   2/8    M40-49   15/34   M 
   28   703 Tom Jeppi           M    38 BURLINGTON   NJ   28:42  9:15   2/6    M30-39   16/34   M 
   29   747 Justin Szafran      M    10 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:04  9:22   7/13   M14&UND  17/34   M 
   30   719 Joseph Mersinger    M    37 EASTAMPTON   NJ   29:09  9:23   3/6    M30-39   18/34   M 

   
   31   757 Ryan Yu             M    34 ELKRIDGE     MD   29:19  9:27   4/6    M30-39   19/34   M 
   32   720 Braedon Morro       M     8 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:25  9:28   8/13   M14&UND  20/34   M 
   33   771 Avery Wolf          F    10 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:25  9:29   1/12   F14&UND  13/48   F 
   34   744 Samantha Skwarek    F    10 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:33  9:31   2/12   F14&UND  14/48   F 
   35   721 Brian Morro         M    40 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:37  9:32   3/8    M40-49   21/34   M 

   
   36   231 William Cooney      M    41 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:39  9:33   4/8    M40-49   22/34   M 
   37   215 Jeff Borgstrom      M    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   30:15  9:45   5/6    M30-39   23/34   M 
   38   733 Laura Popovich      F    31 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   31:26 10:08   4/12   F30-39   15/48   F 
   39   773 MacY McGarigle      F    10 COLUMBUS     NJ   31:37 10:11   3/12   F14&UND  16/48   F 
   40   709 Marisa Keck         F    38 COLUMBUS     NJ   31:38 10:11   5/12   F30-39   17/48   F 

   
   41   738 Christopher Roche   M    43 COLUMBUS     NJ   33:09 10:40   5/8    M40-49   24/34   M 
   42   208 Diane Bocskay       F    41 COLUMBUS     NJ   33:12 10:42   5/16   F40-49   18/48   F 
   43   727 Nancy Perez         F    49 COLUMBUS     NJ   33:19 10:44   6/16   F40-49   19/48   F 
   44   726 Javier Perez        M    46 COLUMBUS     NJ   33:20 10:44   6/8    M40-49   25/34   M 
   45   772 Heather McGarigle   F    41 COLUMBUS     NJ   34:44 11:11   7/16   F40-49   20/48   F 

   
   46   722 Kelli O'Malley      F    32 MEDFORD      NJ   34:57 11:15   6/12   F30-39   21/48   F 
   47   723 Kevin O'Malley      M    39 MEDFORD      NJ   34:59 11:16   6/6    M30-39   26/34   M 
   48   705 Sherry Kabaha       F    40 COLUMBUS     NJ   34:59 11:16   8/16   F40-49   22/48   F 
   49   745 Brandon Steele      M     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   35:49 11:32   9/13   M14&UND  27/34   M 
   50   730 Riley Pieloch       F     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   35:50 11:32   4/12   F14&UND  23/48   F 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   728 Brian Pieloch       M    40 COLUMBUS     NJ   35:52 11:33   7/8    M40-49   28/34   M 
   52   741 Kara Skwarek        F     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   36:15 11:40   5/12   F14&UND  24/48   F 
   53   707 Bex Kearns          F     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   36:17 11:41   6/12   F14&UND  25/48   F 
   54   205 Janice Armenante    F    39 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:05 11:56   7/12   F30-39   26/48   F 
   55   748 Madelyn Szafran     F     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:06 11:57   7/12   F14&UND  27/48   F 

   
   56   746 Courtney Szafran    F    40 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:06 11:57   9/16   F40-49   28/48   F 
   57   200 Frank Armenante     M    48 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:27 12:04   8/8    M40-49   29/34   M 
   58   198 Alex Armenante      M     5 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:28 12:04  10/13   M14&UND  30/34   M 
   59   199 Cole Armenante      M     2 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:29 12:04  11/13   M14&UND  31/34   M 
   60   756 Jennifer Yu         F    36 ELKRIDGE     MD   37:42 12:08   8/12   F30-39   29/48   F 

   
   61   701 Adriana Javick      F    37 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:44 12:09   9/12   F30-39   30/48   F 
   62   702 Ashley Javick       F     7 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:45 12:09   8/12   F14&UND  31/48   F 
   63   731 Jeannie Pompei      F    40 COLUMBUS     NJ   37:57 12:13  10/16   F40-49   32/48   F 
   64   737 Bridget Roche       F    38 COLUMBUS     NJ   39:02 12:34  10/12   F30-39   33/48   F 
   65   740 Sydney Roche        F     6 COLUMBUS     NJ   39:02 12:34   9/12   F14&UND  34/48   F 

   
   66   778 Terrell Osei-Kyie   M    11 COLUMBUS     NJ   40:43 13:07  12/13   M14&UND  32/34   M 
   67   777 Tessy Osei-Kyie     F    09 COLUMBUS     NJ   41:36 13:24  10/12   F14&UND  35/48   F 
   68   219 Emma Byard          F    14 COLUMBUS     NJ   44:31 14:20  11/12   F14&UND  36/48   F 
   69   775 Keira Scussa        F    41 COLUMBUS     NJ   45:30 14:39  11/16   F40-49   37/48   F 
   70   749 Jessica Szalma      F    32 HAMILTON     NJ   45:31 14:40  11/12   F30-39   38/48   F 

   
   71   770 Terri Kerlin        F    45 COLUMBUS     NJ   45:34 14:40  12/16   F40-49   39/48   F 
   72   247 Aline Guzzo         F    72 TRENTON      NJ   50:23 16:13   1/1    F70+     40/48   F 
   73   248 Peter Guzzo         M    72 TRENTON      NJ   51:10 16:29   1/1    M70+     33/34   M 
   74   755 Kimberly Wynn       F    48 COLUMBUS     NJ   51:12 16:29  13/16   F40-49   41/48   F 
   75   711 Lukas Kekesi        M     6 COLUMBUS     NJ   51:38 16:38  13/13   M14&UND  34/34   M 

   
   76   242 Donna Graham        F    56 MOORESTOWN   NJ   52:29 16:54   2/2    F50-59   42/48   F 
   77   776 Tiffany Moutis      F    45 COLUMBUS     NJ   54:57 17:42  14/16   F40-49   43/48   F 
   78   712 Kerry Leon          F    33 COLUMBUS     NJ   59:02 19:00  12/12   F30-39   44/48   F 
   79   235 Lori Dennis         F    45 COLUMBUS     NJ   59:02 19:00  15/16   F40-49   45/48   F 
   80   739 Izzy Roche          F     4 COLUMBUS     NJ   59:54 19:17  12/12   F14&UND  46/48   F 
   81   715 Kathleen Manning    F    41 FLORENCE     NJ   59:56 19:18  16/16   F40-49   47/48   F 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Wd-dFC4AKbA&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   82   718 Pam McLaughlin      F    60 CHESTERFIELD NJ   59:58 19:18   1/1    F60-69   48/48   F 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     3   758 Joel Steele         37 COLUMBUS     NJ   19:40 
    2     5   244 Kevin Greer         30 GIBBSBORO    NJ   19:58 
    3     6   706 Andrew Kearns       42 COLUMBUS     NJ   20:13 
    4     7   237 Mark Dileo          50 COLUMBUS     NJ   20:17 
    5    11   704 Sultan Kabaha       14 COLUMBUS     NJ   23:31 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     9   735 Mary Quinto         45 COLUMBUS     NJ   22:27 
    2    10   767 Jennifer Martino    31 BORDENTOWN   NJ   23:30 
    3    14   764 Danielle Fudala     34 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:09 
    4    17   769 Suzanne Scelza      52 JOBSTOWN     NJ   24:32 
    5    20   724 Mooim Pak-Holgado   48 CLIFFSIDE PA NJ   25:35 

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    11   704 Sultan Kabaha        14 COLUMBUS     NJ   23:31 
    2    13   710 Emerson Kekesi        9 COLUMBUS     NJ   24:01 
    3    15   763 Chase Zola           10 COLUMBUS     NJ   24:26 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    37   771 Avery Wolf           10 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:25 
    2    38   744 Samantha Skwarek     10 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:33 
    3    43   773 MacY McGarigle       10 COLUMBUS     NJ   31:37 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    23   734 Nicholas Popovich    29 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   26:22 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    29   245 Kimberly Greer       29 GIBBSBORO    NJ   27:39 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    12   197 Brian Appelget       38 COLUMBUS     NJ   23:39 
    2    32   703 Tom Jeppi            38 BURLINGTON   NJ   28:42 
    3    34   719 Joseph Mersinger     37 EASTAMPTON   NJ   29:09 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    22   238 Renae Gallone Borgs  37 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:11 
    2    24   768 Angela Haddock       38 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:25 
    3    26   742 Nicole Skwarek       36 COLUMBUS     NJ   26:56 

​

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18   754 Doug Timms           41 BURLINGTON   NJ   25:08 
    2    31   717 Michael McLaughlin   44 CHESTERFIELD NJ   28:35 
    3    39   721 Brian Morro          40 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:37 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    20   724 Mooim Pak-Holgado    48 CLIFFSIDE PA NJ   25:35 
    2    21   762 Margaret Zola        46 COLUMBUS     NJ   25:49 
    3    25   714 Maureen Majeski      42 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:30 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     7   237 Mark Dileo           50 COLUMBUS     NJ   20:17 
    2    16   239 Fernando Gisone      54 PALMYRA      NJ   24:26 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    17   769 Suzanne Scelza       52 JOBSTOWN     NJ   24:32 



    2    80   242 Donna Graham         56 MOORESTOWN   NJ   52:29 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    86   718 Pam McLaughlin       60 CHESTERFIELD NJ   59:58 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    77   248 Peter Guzzo          72 TRENTON      NJ   51:10 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

    1    76   247 Aline Guzzo          72 TRENTON      NJ   50:23    

  

                                        


